
Papetarie

I.D.: 79902791

Data publicarii	17.03.23	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.512,69 RON - 1.512,69 RON

Descriere: Set file plastic 8X11.76=94.08; Capse 14X2.52=35.28; Pix 60X2.52=151.20; Registru 2X12.61=25.22; Agrafe 20X2.52=50.40; Dosare 400X0.84=336.00; Top xerox 23X27.73=633.79; Plic 100X0.21=21.00; Plic 100X0.29=29.00; Pasta corectoare 6X6.72=40.32; Marker 12X6.30=75.60; Mape plastic 2X8.40=16.80
